P r o d u c t  C ata l o g  2 0 0 9
“Our commitment is to the legacy SRAM products and to providing
the excellent customer service, delivery and reliability that
the market has come to expect from its leaders”
	 David Bagby, President and CEO
Alliance Memory, Inc supports the full range of 3.3V and 5V Asynchronous
SRAMs in densities from 64K up to 8Mb and with speeds offered in the
range of 10-20ns (Fast Asynchronous) to 55ns (Low Power SRAMs).

512K x 16
1024K x 16
Alliance Part numbering system
SR
A
M
 P
ro
du
ct
s
 Alliance Memory
  7 = FAST Async   6 = Low Power
   C = CMOS SRAM
    Voltage: Blank = 5V CMOS, 3 = 3.3V CMOS
     Device number assigned by Alliance Memory
      A suffix denotes die revision
       Access time in nanoseconds
        Packages:
        J = SOJ   400 mil
        TJ = SOJ 300 mil
        T = TSOP
        ST = shrink TSOP (sTSOP)
         Temperature Ranges:
         C = Commercial 0ºC to 70ºC
         I = Industrial -40º to 85ºC
          N = ROHS compliant lead free part
           Tape and Reel
AS 7 C 3 4098 A -12 J C N TR
S = SOP
P = DIP
B = TFBGA
Z = TSOP II
Al
lia
nc
e
M
em
or
y,
 I
nc
. |
  a
lli
an
ce
m
em
or
y.
co
m
 |
 6
50
.6
10
.6
80
0
|
20
09
ZM
D
 P
or
tf
ol
io
5V Low